※※표표시시된된 소소비비자자가가((VVAATT별별도도))는는 변변동동될될수수 있있으으며며,, OOppeenn--mmaarrkkeett 올올포포랩랩
��ALLforLAB 또또는는 DAIHAN-Sci.com 상상의의 가가격격이이 기기준준임임.. 80
Baths, ViscosityBa
Articles Cat. No Description
■■ Made in Korea            ■■ CE Certified           ■■ PL(Product Liability) Insurance
■■ with Certificate & Traceability : Controlled by Serial Number, Certificate,
Delivery-information, and Traceable Data Base System
■■ Used for Precise Measurement with Capillary Viscometers

120V DH.WVB02030
Price, Each. ＼＼ 1,687,000
Specifications & Ordering information
Spare Stainless-steel Flat Lid for Viscometer Holder
DH.WVB11030 Flat Lid, for 30 Lit, w380×d330, 5×Φ50mm Holes, “VBF030” 53,000
(1) Optional Viscometer Holder
DH.WVB02010 (1) Viscometer Holder, “WVB02010” 117,000
for Ubbelohde, Cannon-Fenske Routine, Ostwald
DH.WVB02011 (2) Viscometer Holder, “WVB02011”  for Cannon-Fenske 117,000
DH.WVB02012 (3) Viscometer Holder, “WVB02012”  for Thread-type Ubbelohde 117,000
Viscosity Bath Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WVB31030 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), with “WVB-30”, “VBV030” 문의요함
(1) Viscometer Holder “WVB02010” (Optional)
Ea.   Price, ＼＼
Ea.   Price, ＼＼
Ea.   Price, ＼＼